UTILITY

ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY
D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION

CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS SEWER SYSTEM, INC.

2004 Gross Operating Revenue — Wastewater (Sewer)

GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.

TOTAL

*CLASS
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DESCRIPTION

= $1,000,000
$500,000 > $1,000,000
$250,000 = $500,000
< $250,000

CLASS™

A

> > r

NET PLANT
$257,582,539

$9,125,692
$507,638
$30,117,497
$297,333,366

GROSS
REVENUE
$26,590,207
$2,339,008
$29,190
$8,515,636
$37,474,041

NET INCOME
$2,514,520

$143,047
($11,161)
$1,083,190
$3,729,596

CUSTOMERS
54,189

1,921
42
6,254
62,406



