## 2004 Gross Operating Revenue – Wastewater (Sewer)

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE	Α	\$257,582,539	\$26,590,207	\$2,514,520	54,189
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION	Α	\$9,125,692	\$2,339,008	\$143,047	1,921
CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS SEWER SYSTEM, INC.	Α	\$507,638	\$29,190	(\$11,161)	42
GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.	Α	\$30,117,497	\$8,515,636	\$1,083,190	6,254
TOTAL	-	\$297,333,366	\$37,474,041	\$3,729,596	62,406

*CLASS	DESCRIPTION
Α	≥ \$1,000,000
В	\$500,000 > \$1,000,000
С	\$250,000 ≥ \$500,000
D	< \$250,000